External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Mar-17

10,183.95
681.40
97.86
583.54

3,671.87
1,669.42
799.21
758.94
444.30

5,830.68
210.48
5,610.28
9.92




